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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
TOBY BATES
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY
310 BISHOP HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tgbates@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7148
NANCY BERCAW
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY AND SOUTHERN STUDIES
BISHOP 310
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
nbercaw@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7016
REBECCA NATHAN BRANNON
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
brannon@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6945

Jump to index
D
Oliver J Dinius
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
304 Croft Institute
University, MS 38677
dinius@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1500

Jump to index
E
Chiarella Esposito
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
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306 Bishop
University, MS 38677
esposito@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7568

Jump to index
F
Robert L Fleegler
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF UNITED STATES HISTORY
5197 W.E. Ross Parkway
Southaven, MS 38671
fleegler@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 342-4765

Jump to index
G
JEANNE E GRANT
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EUROPEAN HISTORY
YERBY / DESOTO
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jgrant@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 393-1656
Susan Grayzel
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sgrayzel@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1260

Jump to index
H
ANGELA M HORNSBY-GUTTING
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
303 BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ahornsby@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5360
DEBORAH L HUGHES
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY
328A BISHOP HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hughesd@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5872
Joshua H Howard
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
Bishop
University, MS 38677
jhhoward@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5749

Jump to index
K
JEFFREY ANTHONY KOSIOREK
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF U.S. HISTORY
310 BISHOP HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kosiorek@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7148

Jump to index
L
Marc H Lerner
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
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321 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
mlerner@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7529
Theresa Hilary Levitt
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
328B Bishop
University, MS 38677
tlevitt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3792

Jump to index
N
John R Neff
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
322 BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jneff@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-3969
Susan A Nicholas
SECRETARY
B10 Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
nicholas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121

Jump to index
P
CHARLES S PALMER
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY
318 BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cspalmer@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5872

Jump to index
S
JINGHAO SUN
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHINESE HISTORY
319 BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
howards@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6946
Mohammed Bashir Salau
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
335 Bishop
University, MS 38677
bashir@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5751

Jump to index
W
JOSEPH P WARD
CHAIR AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jward@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7938
Jeffrey R Watt
PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
332 Bishop
University, MS 38677
hswatt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-5805
Noell Rebecca-Howell Wilson
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JAPANESE HISTORY
311 Bishop
University, MS 38677
nrwilson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6977

Emeritus Faculty
A
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T

Jump to current faculty
A
H DALE ABADIE
Dean Emeritus of Liberal Arts and Professor Emeritus of History
GEORGE M STREET HOUSE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dabadie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1500

Jump to index
L
FREDERICK E LAURENZO
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hsfel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148

Jump to index
T
JACKSON TAYLOR
Associate Professor Emeritus of History
305 BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hstaylor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5751
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